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1 Sa n Ma te o * 117.375 28.775 29.475 29.550 29.575

11 1 1

552 M ade lyn Kee ling 9.800 9.700 9.8009.850

569 Georgina  Yan 9.500 9.900 9.8759.925

533 S ophia  A rbagey 9.475 9.9009.775

567 Ceci W ong 9.875

2 Roy a l * 116.450 28.725 28.975 29.300 29.450

32 3 3

461 Jem m a O ie 9.600 9.900 9.9009.875

462 Abby Pecho 9.575 9.225 9.7009.725

457 Car issa  Iokua 9.550 9.700

458 M a liea  Iruegas 9.850 9.850

3 W e st  V a lle y * 116.100 28.050 29.150 29.350 29.550

27 2 2

183 S iena  Vasquez 9.425 9.700 9.700

179 Bea tr ice  S a lm e 9.325 9.600 9.9509.875

185 Julie t Yauch 9.300 9.850

166 Lauren Chen 9.850 9.9009.625

4 Ba y  Is la nd * 114.575 28.425 28.075 28.875 29.200

53 12T 4T

672 M ckenna  Ke ina th 9.550 9.350

678 Luisa  Rue los 9.525 9.375 9.7259.475

671 M ika  Hernandez 9.350 9.350 9.7509.675

674 Nylah Kim 9.7259.725

5 The  Ca v e * 114.300 28.025 28.350 28.775 29.150

68 9 6

214 Perry S lader 9.475

216 S iena  Vera -Buoncr is tiani 9.325 9.475 9.5759.375

215 W ren S lader 9.225 9.475 9.8009.700

213 Elo ise  Eym ann 9.400 9.7759.700

6 A irborne * 114.125 28.250 28.475 28.450 28.950

8T4T 7T 11

689 M ina  Bonitz -T anaka 9.475 9.425 9.6509.375

716 Eve lyn W ang 9.400 9.675 9.5509.600

690 Brooke  Bonner 9.375 9.375 9.750

712 Va le r ia  S uffo le tto 9.475
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7 Rodina * 114.025 28.100 28.075 28.875 28.975

76 12T 4T

517 A la iya  Broadw ay 9.550 9.525 9.775

528 S am ira  T hrow er 9.350 9.625 9.5509.600

522 Lucy Kohnen 9.200 8.925 9.6509.700

527 Car ley Rockenste in 9.575

8 Re dwood Empire * 113.925 27.850 27.950 28.750 29.375

411 15 7

306 Lucy Hansen 9.375 9.425 9.8259.600

305 T anya  Fe lix 9.350 9.125 9.7509.675

308 Rubie  M arkovich 9.125 9.400 9.800

309 T ea  M onta lbano 9.475

9 By e rs  Rose v ille * 113.525 27.825 28.600 28.625 28.475

15T12 5 10

377 M adison S anford 9.400 9.750 9.5259.600

364 Adr ina  Green 9.225 9.4259.575

381 R iley W e ir ich 9.200 9.325 9.525

366 Jasm ine  Hayduchenko 9.525 9.450

10 Libe rty * 113.475 27.775 28.700 28.050 28.950

8T13 4 16

476 O livia  S trohm e ie r 9.325 9.500 9.675

478 S era fina  T ucci 9.300 9.600 9.7509.500

474 Ke ira  S a le 9.150 8.925

470 Indiana  Gottfred 9.600 9.5259.625

11 Pa c ific  W e st * 113.350 28.000 28.475 28.075 28.800

129 7T 14T

110 Ylan W itts 9.650 9.750 9.7508.975

103 Em m a Kova l 9.200 8.950 9.475

106 Kayden Pra tt 9.150 9.775 9.500

104 Joy Lee 9.5509.625

12 Sa nta  Cruz * 112.425 27.750 28.150 28.025 28.500

1414 10 17

330 Ella  Porte r 9.550 9.575

329 S avannah Ortega 9.175 9.025 9.7009.125

631 Eila  Eilfort 9.025 9.4259.400

331 M ia  S udek 9.550 9.3759.500
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13 Ea st  Ba y * 112.025 27.950 28.500 26.625 28.950

8T10 6 26

589 Georgina  W ood 9.450 9.425 9.7008.925

576 O livia  Choi 9.300 9.650 9.5008.875

583 Lise tte  Lavo ie 9.200 9.425

581 Kiyom i Kennedy 9.7508.825

14 Golde n Be a rs * 111.850 27.650 27.075 28.650 28.475

15T15 18T 9

137 Em m a M aya li 9 .350 9.150 9.5009.600

143 Ha lim a  W atson 9.250 9.525

124 Char lotte  Dona ldson 9.050 9.100 9.4509.500

139 Char lotte  S akhare t 8.825 9.550

15 CGA * 111.525 28.250 28.050 26.575 28.650

134T 14 27T

487 S ydney Huard 9.500 9.625

494 Lyla  T onis 9.425 9.325 9.5258.575

491 S erenity P ico 9.325 9.500 9.5008.975

490 Ashlyn La rson 9.225 9.025

16 USA  Elite * 111.375 27.400 26.750 28.300 28.925

1121T 20 13

148 Lily Lor 9.200 9.750 9.6509.525

153 S ta r la  T hor 9.100 9.500 9.6509.725

152 Corde lia  T hor 9.100 7.500 9.625

147 V  Kerby 9.050

17 Da v is  Dia monds * 111.250 27.125 28.100 27.725 28.300

17T29 11 20

599 Linlang Hu 9.125 9.350

608 Lily T ang 9.050 9.250 9.4509.175

594 S iena  Coaker 8.950 9.500 9.5509.275

607 O livia  S torm s 9.3009.275

18 Top Flight * 111.200 27.550 27.275 28.075 28.300

17T16T 17 14T

616 S hrenya  M a lla 9.350 9.275

620 Regina  V illa rrea l 9.125 9.175 9.5009.450

617 Abi Pa laniappan 9.075 8.800 9.375

615 Elizabe th Hsu 9.300 9.4259.350
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19 Cha mpion * 110.150 27.450 26.175 28.350 28.175

2218T 22 12

749 Za lia  Guerre ro 9.225 8.550 9.4009.600

755 Cam br ia  Reeves 9.175 9.4009.275

760 Kaylyn Yang 9.050 8.775 9.475

747 Abby F rase r 8.850 9.375

20T Clov is * 109.975 27.275 25.925 28.675 28.100

24T26 25T 8

625 Jax M ille r 9.350 9.500 9.0259.775

630 Ava  W orre ll 9 .150 8.025 9.5509.450

629 Elyra  Ulm er 8.775 8.400 9.5259.450

20T North Ba y * 109.975 27.550 27.075 27.050 28.300

17T16T 18T 23

395 Reynah M ae  W ilford 9.425 8.600 9.4759.000

388 Ka leah C ross 9.075

390 M aya  Lum anlan 9.050 8.950 9.4258.725

394 S arah Rooney 9.525 9.4009.325

22 V -Force  * 109.875 27.400 27.425 26.900 28.150

2321T 16 24

208 Hope  Judd 9.300 9.200 9.2509.325

210 S he lby Lopez 9.250 9.250 9.5259.525

204 Pres ley Backow ski 8.850 8.975 9.3758.050

23 Ma ste ry  of Sports * 109.225 27.450 25.925 27.825 28.025

26T18T 25T 19

504 M addy S e lle r 9.425 8.500 9.3259.325

502 O live  Loose 9.200 9.225 9.2259.150

500 V io le t Greenlie f-Gibbs 8.825 8.200 9.4759.350

24 Ca l Sports  South * 108.525 27.350 25.825 27.325 28.025

26T23 27 21

650 M ia  M cC lintock 9.425 9.350 9.4509.350

657 Kate lyn T oy 9.025 8.875 9.3258.825

655 Natha lie  Ram oso 8.900 7.600 9.2509.150
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25 Ele v a te * 108.300 27.425 26.200 26.575 28.100

24T20 21 27T

738 Pres lie  W e iss 9.325 9.300 9.5009.075

735 Ellie  M unoz 9.250 7.300 9.4508.025

727 Jasm in Agbe ttor 8.850 9.600 9.1509.475

26 Nov a to * 107.825 27.150 26.150 26.525 28.000

2828 23T 30

632 Liliana  V asquez 9.125 8.400 9.4257.900

158 M ia  Roe 9.025 9.000 9.5259.125

155 Lisa  Ganzhorn 9.000 8.750 9.0509.500

27 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 107.650 26.975 25.400 27.075 28.200

2130 29 22

420 Caydance  Hollow ay 9.050 8.300 9.325

421 Kinsey M occia 8.975 8.650 9.2259.075

422 Jenessa  O livas 8.950 8.450 8.875

424 Lylah T hom sen 9.6509.125

28 Ce nt ra l Coa st * 107.325 26.875 26.150 26.575 27.725

31T31 23T 27T

200 S ydni M orr is 9.100 7.450 9.2508.900

199 Els ie  M ehew 9.025 9.150 9.5759.425

203 Ange lina  W oolsey 8.750 9.550 8.9008.250

29 Miy a gi * 107.225 27.300 25.450 26.250 28.225

2024T 28 31

300 Reecia  Levenson 9.100 8.775 9.4259.050

299 M e i Lee 9.100 8.375 9.4258.650

298 Hazae l Lee 9.100 8.300 9.3758.550

30 Dre a m X t re me * 107.025 27.300 25.000 26.850 27.875

2924T 30 25

282 Va lentina  Brenes 9.225 9.250 9.3509.375

797 T atiana  F lam ik 9.125 6.700 9.4008.000

288 Na leah Ngo 8.950 9.050 9.1259.475

31 Te chnique * 106.325 27.250 23.350 27.925 27.800

3027 32 18

257 T a ilyn M itche ll 9 .350 6.000 8.9259.125

250 Elle ry Kroff 9.000 8.100 9.5009.375

241 Noe lle  Burre ll 8 .900 9.250 9.3759.425
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32 Gy mSta rs  Mode sto * 104.100 26.750 23.675 25.950 27.725

31T32 31 32

234 Brady A rno ld 8.950 7.950 9.2008.400

236 A ilsa  C room 8.950 7.550 9.0758.575

237 Nata lie  Payne 8.850 8.175 9.4508.975
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